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, ... 
4, ..... ................... *\ Log No L:...S4.4 
4 .....- ..... Av WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ~ec&%?k~.../ 199.&2 

-I 
Water will be used for.. ................ hTiga%-i~x), ........................................ T o t  depth of we11 ..... 257 ........... .. ........................ 

i' ENGINEER OF NEVADA 

11: 
............... ........................ Size of drilled hole .......... 30 ................................................ ........... Weight of casing per linear foot ....... 

' 9164th inch o ....-.... ................................................................... Thickness of casing .... l~...!?a..~== .............................................. Temp of water 57 

.................................. Well No - 2 ZT'Za=' 
... Permit NO LB52.3 .... 2 ~ 9 i ? 2 /  

18-9-/6411' Diameter and length of casing .....~..........~...~.~.~~~~~.....~.~~ ~ ~ ~ ~ 2 ~ Z 5 . 1  .--i-1?.--1-ength..... ................................................................... 
(Casing 12" in diameter and under give inside diameter ; casing 12" in diameter give outside diameter.) 

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN  ITS ENTIRETY Do not flll in 

RUSSELL. FRANK KRUEGER Owner .. ............................................................................................. Driller ....... % o ~ r h . ~ ~ x z i . g  tim~..%.,.7-.-Inc ....-.-.-.. 

LONGMONT COLORADO P 0 %. 24-1 
%rpa, 

.......................................... .... ....... ............. Addrew ? ....-..... .......................................... Address ....: --..-? ... 3 r - i c .  ~0.6!+?.9. 
SE SW L"IJRI3K.A Location of well: ........ j/4 ........ j/4 Sec ...3 2, T=-~/s, R.+.E, in ........................................................................................ County 

If flowing well give flow in c.f.s. or g.p.m. and pressure .............-...... !?onn& l o ~ - n n g  ...................................................................... 

If flowing well describe control works ..................... ~ ~ J l . z f  LQ.K~X .................................................................................................... 
(Type and size of valve, etc.) 

M .................. ........... A - j -  ....... .. Date of commencement of well April 16 ...........h............Date of completion of we11 &Y...23j 19-62: 

From 
feet 

0' 

3 : 12 
20 ' 

59 
62 : 

l l o ' l  
122 

212 
217 ' 

To 
feet 

59-: 
62 

110 : 
122 
137 ' 
141 ' 
21-2 : 
217 
230 

235' 
242 
252 : 
2 57 

LOG OF FORMATIONS 

'hfckness 
feet 

3 : 
12 
4 '  

12 : 
l1 1 2 
48 ' 
12 45: 
71 : 

5 1 
13 

5 : 
1 

10 
5 ' 

Type of material 

Soil  
jand and f i n e  gravel 
b o r n  c l w  
?ine sand 
Fine sand and small gravel  
joft  , black ooze 
Fine black sand 
:ravel s t r eak  
dhi te  c lay  
Blue c lay  
dh i te  c lay  
:rare1 s t r eak  with f i n e  sand 
>01id blue c lay  
Black ooze 
Black ooze carrying consider 
ble very f i n e  sand. $bite clay. 

Black ooze and f i n e  sand 
water gravel  with sand 

;ood coarse water g r  v e l  ;fnl 
sand. Hole bottomed @ 257 

Water-benring Formation, Casing 
Perforations, Etc. 

Chief aquifer (water-bearing 
formation) 

242 257' from ............................ to .......................... ft. 
I I 

... .... ..... Other aquifers 217 -.~23.0 ~........ 

I 
First water at ..... &..S ...... feet. 

(.> Casing perforated 

' , '  80' 255' from ............................ to ......................... I t .  

Size of perforations 

.. l d 8  .l;h...inch...t~r.cln...sS1aa~~s 



LOG OF FORMATIONS-Oontfnueal 

From 
feet 

Diam. 
casing 

18 " 

To 
feet Thickness 

From To 
feet feet 

80' 255' 

Type of material 

CASING RECORD 

Length "Remarks"-Seals, Grouting, Etc. 

175' 

GENERAL INFORMATION-Pumping Test, Quality of Water, Etc. 

WELL DRILLER'S STATEMENT 

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the 
above information is true to my best information and 
belief. 

By ......................... ....,... ... -.... ..R.............. ........... 
-\ es>Tnt Agent 

~ i c e n s e  ~o.bh.7!$X ...................... 

M Dated ............. a...2.9 ............ ...................... 19 .... 62.. 

(Not to be filled in by Driller) 


